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Elementary Menu
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AVAILABLE DAILY

GARDEN BAR MAY INCLUDE:

CARROTS, CELERY, CUCUMBERS
FRESH GREENS, BROCCOLI,
CAULIFLOWER, LEGUMES

PEACHES, PEARS, APPLES,
ORANGES, APPLESAUCE
STRAWBERRIES, PINEAPPLE

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider and employer
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Winter Break
Dec. 20-Jan 3

See you back on
January 6
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All Students eat
at no cost for
breakfast & lunch
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Monday, Dec 2

Breakfast
WG Benefit Bar

Chicken Nuggets
w/ WG crackers

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, Dec 9 Tuesday, Dec 10

Breakfast
WG Granola Bar

Corn Dog

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, Dec 3

Breakfast
WG Frudel

Chicken Burger
Tots/Fries

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, Dec 4

Breakfast
WG Honey Bun

Nachos
Corn & Bean Salsa

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Breakfast
WG Muffin

Cheeseburger
w/ fries or tots

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Maple Bar

Bean & Cheese
Burrito
Corn & Bean Salsa

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Thursday, Dec 5 Friday, Dec 6

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Mac & Cheese
w/ breadstick

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Beef Dippers
w/ Smiles & Roll

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Breakfast
WG Breakfast Cookie

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, Dec 11 Thursday, Dec 12 Friday, Dec 13

Breakfast
WG Honey Bun

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, Dec 16 Tuesday, Dec 17

Breakfast
WG Asst. Cereal

Chicken Nugget
WG Crackers

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Frudel

Chicken Burger
W/Tots

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Wednesday, Dec 18

Breakfast
WG Cinnamon Bun

Soft Tacos
Corn & Bean Salsa

Garden Bar

1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Thursday, Dec 19

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Snowflake Waffle
Egg/Sausage

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Friday , Dec 20

Breakfast
Mystery Breakfast

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza

Garden Bar
1% Skim Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk




